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Split 2 Pathfinders

Round 1 - Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Online Competition
Group

Intervarsity Women's
Intervarsity Women's
Intervarsity Women's
Intervarsity Women's
Intervarsity Women's
Intervarsity Women's

Intervarsity Women's

Page 1 of 7

Day

Wed 07 Aug 2024
Wed 07 Aug 2024
Wed 07 Aug 2024
Wed 07 Aug 2024
Wed 07 Aug 2024
Wed 07 Aug 2024

Wed 07 Aug 2024

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

Team 1

MEGA Mind

UTS Lotus

Queensland University of Technology
Swin X QUT

Queensland University of Technology
UTS Lotus

RMIT

Team 2

MEGA Bites

University of Auckland
RMIT

University of Melbourne
MEGA Mind

Swin X QUT

MEGA Bites

Accessed at 04 Apr 2025 at 23:57:54



Round 2 - Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

Online Competition
Group

Intervarsity Women's
Intervarsity Women's
Intervarsity Women's
Intervarsity Women's
Intervarsity Women's
Intervarsity Women's

Intervarsity Women's

Page 2 of 7

Day

Wed 21 Aug 2024
Wed 21 Aug 2024
Wed 21 Aug 2024
Wed 21 Aug 2024
Wed 21 Aug 2024
Wed 21 Aug 2024

Wed 21 Aug 2024

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

Team 1

University of Auckland

Queensland University of Technology
RMIT

UTS Lotus

University of Auckland

MEGA Mind

Queensland University of Technology

Team 2

University of Melbourne
MEGA Bites

MEGA Mind

University of Melbourne
Swin X QUT

Swin X QUT

UTS Lotus

Accessed at 04 Apr 2025 at 23:57:54



Round 3 - Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024

Online Competition
Group

Intervarsity Women's
Intervarsity Women's
Intervarsity Women's
Intervarsity Women's
Intervarsity Women's
Intervarsity Women's

Intervarsity Women's

Page 3 of 7

Day

Wed 28 Aug 2024
Wed 28 Aug 2024
Wed 28 Aug 2024
Wed 28 Aug 2024
Wed 28 Aug 2024
Wed 28 Aug 2024

Wed 28 Aug 2024

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

Team 1

RMIT

MEGA Bites

RMIT

Queensland University of Technology
MEGA Bites

MEGA Mind

Queensland University of Technology

Team 2

University of Auckland
University of Melbourne
UTS Lotus

University of Auckland
Swin X QUT

University of Melbourne

Swin X QUT

Accessed at 04 Apr 2025 at 23:57:54



Round 4 - Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024

Online Competition
Group

Intervarsity Women's
Intervarsity Women's
Intervarsity Women's
Intervarsity Women's
Intervarsity Women's
Intervarsity Women's

Intervarsity Women's

Page 4 of 7

Day

Wed 04 Sep 2024
Wed 04 Sep 2024
Wed 04 Sep 2024
Wed 04 Sep 2024
Wed 04 Sep 2024
Wed 04 Sep 2024

Wed 04 Sep 2024

Time

6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

8:00PM

8:00PM

Team 1

MEGA Mind

RMIT

MEGA Bites

MEGA Mind

Queensland University of Technology
RMIT

MEGA Bites

Team 2

UTS Lotus

University of Melbourne
University of Auckland
University of Auckland
University of Melbourne
Swin X QUT

UTS Lotus

Accessed at 04 Apr 2025 at 23:57:54



Repechage - Week starting Sun 08 Sep 2024

Online Competition

Group Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Tie Breaker Round

Intervarsity Women's Wed 11 Sep 2024 6:00PM University of Auckland MEGA Mind

Intervarsity Women's Wed 11 Sep 2024 7:00PM Queensland University of Technology University of Melbourne

Page 5 of 7 Accessed at 04 Apr 2025 at 23:57:54



Semi Finals - Week starting Sun 15 Sep 2024

Online Competition

Group Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Intervarsity Women's Wed 18 Sep 2024 6:00PM RMIT MEGA Mind

Intervarsity Women's Wed 18 Sep 2024 6:00PM Queensland University of Technology University of Melbourne
Page 6 of 7

Accessed at 04 Apr 2025 at 23:57:54



Grand Finals - Week starting Sun 22 Sep 2024

Online Competition

Group Day Time Team 1 Team 2
Intervarsity Women's Wed 25 Sep 2024 6:00PM RMIT Queensland University of Technology
Intervarsity Women's Wed 25 Sep 2024 6:00PM University of Melbourne MEGA Mind

Page 7 of 7

Accessed at 04 Apr 2025 at 23:57:54
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